Competition Results for
19-Jun-2024: Wednesday 19th June 2024 Stableford

Course Details

No Name 9Hole? Scratch PCC Par Slope Union GL ID
9/GA, White, Men ] 71.0 2.0 72 132|AGU 9214993
10/ GA, Red, Women ] 75.0 2.0 73 128/ WGA 9214994
Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp = Grade Card | Golflink No Name Club Grade GA Course Daily | New GA Hole By Hole Comp
Men; A Grade

2 1 692110703975 |Ashley, Cameron Kurri GC A Grade | 6.6N |GA, White, Men 6 6.2 466454354535445444 35 Pts

9 2 11/2181202347 |Slattery, David Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 10.7N GA, White, Men 11 10.7 0564464504465445414 32 Pts

10 3 38/2181201191 |Smith, Richard Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 6.5N |GA, White, Men 6 7.3 465346464535545463 32 Pts

15 4 19(2181202734 |Langdon, Ian Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 12.4N GA, White, Men 13 12.4 566366465545544674 30 Pts

22 5 66/2181201833 | Baxter, David Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 9.8N GA, White, Men 10 9.8 066306046034044444 28 Pts

29 6 57/2032706383 | NEAL, John Windsor CC A Grade | 10.5N GA, White, Men 10 10.7 567366455445656464 27 Pts

31 7 7012181200465 Howell, Gareth Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 6.6N GA, White, Men 6 6.9 455454305530554650 27 Pts

33 8 58/2110802245 | Neal, John Maitland GC (NSW) | A Grade | 7.5N |GA, White, Men 7 7.6 406360355407044453 26 Pts

35 9 35/2180900405 | Hartigan, Nathan Newcastle GC A Grade | 4.0N GA, White, Men 3 4.0 545345466546454654 26 Pts

37 10 40/2181200309 |Day, Bruce Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 12.0N GA, White, Men 12 12.0 007453364636055050 26 Pts

43 11 6212180901498 Henderson, Timothy |Newcastle GC A Grade | 8.2N GA, White, Men 8 8.2 566465555440545654 25 Pts
44 12 2212181200113 |Nixon, Dylan Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 10.2N | GA, White, Men 10 10.5 557055270545450654 25 Pts

49 13 312181202465 |Daley, Ross Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 10.3N GA, White, Men 10 10.3 450450475546505554 24 Pts

52 14 54/2181200144 Murnane, Matthew Tanilba Bay GC A Grade | 4.4N GA, White, Men 4 49 056476360435400453 23 Pts
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Card

Golflink No

63/2181202437
68/2181201650
30/2181200609
20(2181201134
422181200249
37/2181200211
33/2181201695
56(2181202163
49/2180800222
172181201852
71/2181201607
39/2181200310
13/2181200717
60(2181704621
34/2181203213
55/2181200870
53/2181202551

1/2181200632
61/2181203455

9(2181200252
50/2180802066
26(2181201366

6/2181200107
52|2180808774
48/2180500198
32/2181202252

Golfer
Name

Watson, Anthony
Chapman, Scott,
Bloxham, Anthony
Osborne, William
Harvey, Ian

Brown, Richard
Patterson, Keith
Herbert, Craig
COUSINS, GEOFFREY
Middlebrook, David
Deegan, Anthony,
Chapman, Gary
Richards, Philip
HALL, Steven
Hartigan, Stephen
Nelson, Robert
Mccarthy, Liam
Moran, Les

Roach, Ian
Coleman, Christopher
WILSON, LAURENCE
Broadfoot, Allan
Woolley, Graham
BUTLER, TERRY
Black, Robert
Tonks, Bill

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Karuah GC
Tanilba Bay GC
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Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

GA

15.0N
14.5N
21.2N
20.0N
19.9N
19.0N
21.5N
19.0N
16.0N
20.6N
21.1N
19.9N
15.0N
18.0N
20.5N
19.2N
17.1N
18.9N
18.4N
16.4N
16.3N
15.4N
20.0N
20.4N
21.4N
14.5N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

15
15
22
21
21
20
22
20
16
21
22
21
15
19
21
20
18
20
19
17
17
16
21
21
22
15

New GA

14.5
14.0
20.6
20.0
19.8
19.1
21.7
19.1
16.5
20.8
21.6
19.9
16.1
18.0
20.9
19.2
18.2
18.9
18.4
16.4
16.7
15.4
20.2
20.6
21.4
15.2

o o ojlo o o 00 dd O O |l lO GO 0O MOl OO H»p aO > a o
o o ol g o o o o o o|lol N OO d OO G BI|OlO O B O > G

3]

(>IN NG,

N O o N o ool N o oo o o o N

N | ol o o o

w o o~ A A aO > DdADdA »p w0w O

~ O O

w

w h|lw | w W

o o ojlo oo o o o o ool o MM OO OO |N| O O O OO O O

o g ojlo o o 0o o 0o g 0oyl o N o g Mgl g oo o o5 u

Score
Hole By Hole
5554456
4555074
3600347
4665367
4554407
4765356
5544055
4754065
4606366
5765307
4755457
4606555
4664465
4675555
5645457
5750456
0546350
3065405
4655306
0750456
0065455
5564065
4560477
4006466
4765006
4650076
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Comp

35 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
21 Pts
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Rank
Comp @ Grade
Men; C Grade
3 1
5 2
11 3
17 4
19 5
24 6
28 7
34 8
44 9
45 10
46 11
47 12
48 13
53 14
54 15
55 16
56 17
57 18
59 19
61 20
62 21
63 22
20/06/2024
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Card = Golflink No

8/2181203217
27(2181202361
29(2181203498
412181203577
16/2181203058

3/2181200108
15/2181201205

7/2181202607
72/2180409782
14/2181200055
59/5014201203
67(2181200276
472181202767
65/2181200440
462181203013
28(2181201934
21/2181202223
51/2180803521
18/2181200513
64/2181201586
432181201950
36/2181203389

Golfer
Name

Dean, Ian
McMaster, William
Styles, Michael
Grace, Peter

Best, Michael
Sewell, Noel
Chisholm, Stephen
Jamieson, David,
Crick, Kevin
Gresham, John
Neal, Sam

Collins, Rod
Lockwood, Glenn
Brown, Craig
Cottrell, Brian
Hinton, Gregory
Caddy, Jim
GOODWIN, LLOYD
Sellick, Robert
Smith , Nigel
Laing, David
Hartigan, Mervyn

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Horizons
Tanilba Bay GC
Golfer Social Club
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
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Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

Golf System

GA

34.6N
30.0N
22.9N
26.9N
27.8N
26.6N
25.9N
23.3N
23.6N
25.8N
24.5N
28.8N
26.1N
25.5N
21.8N
29.3N
24.0N
31.4N
22.4N
21.6N
27.1N
26.8N

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

36
32
24
28
29
28
27
24
25
27
26
30
27
27
23
31
25
33
23
23
29
28

New GA

34.5
29.4
23.2
26.8
27.7
27.3
25.9
23.3
23.6
25.8
25.0
28.8
26.1
25.5
21.8
29.3
24.0
314
22.6
21.6
27.1
27.7
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Score
Hole By Hole
4775666
5755470
5765465
4674406
5875055
0675577
4066557
4500476
4065406
5756550
4560407
4806060
4607566
4000567
4756577
0756475
5755070
4707408
5066777
0560000
4065007
5704000
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Comp

35 Pts
34 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
21 Pts
19 Pts
17 Pts
16 Pts
14 Pts
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Women; C Grade

40
60
64
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1
2
3
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Card = Golflink No

5/2181203066
12/2181202340
10/2181200169

Golfer
Name

Cordner, Debra,
Slattery, Peta-anne

Coleman, Michelle

Competition Results for
19-Jun-2024: Wednesday 19th June 2024 Stableford

Handicap
Club Grade GA Course Daily
Tanilba Bay GC C Grade | 44.3N GA, Red, Women 45
Tanilba Bay GC C Grade | 39.3N GA, Red, Women 43
Tanilba Bay GC C Grade | 27.2N GA, Red, Women 31

Golf System

Score
New GA Hole By Hole

44.3 678078008858706874
39.4 088500680609068084
27.2 780000507708707864

Comp

25 Pts
17 Pts
13 Pts
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